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Annual Gathering 2023 - Simon
Welcomes You Back To Cleeve House!

Annual Gathering 2023 is only a few weeks away. Redister now!

Read More




Summer 2023 Activities
Across Europe

There's so much to look forward to during
the coming summer months!

Download this PDFE to view the activities
across Europe!

Read More

Fishing Workshop in Porto,
Portuqgal pt

Our own Simran R. and Alma G. are
organising a small fishing workshop in
Porto — the first of its kind in Europe!

Read More




Join the FFWPU-UK Comms
Team!

Job opportunity: We are looking for
someone to join the FFWPU-UK
Communications Team to help out with
this newsletter and our website. More
information to follow. If you are
interested, please email: comms@

ffwpu,org.uk

| Upcoming Events |

Please click on the title of the event(s) that you are interested in for further details:

Community Worship Services
Sunday 11th June

WEEKLY
Monday Morning Prayer UK Weekly Devotion
Every Monday at 10am Every Friday from 6—6.30am
North Europe Weekly Devotion Early Morning Devotion via Zoom
Every Thursday from 6-6.30am Every Saturday from 5am-6.30am

JUNE

Annual Gathering Festival 2023 7-Day Divine Principle Workshop
Saturday 24th June Friday 30th June to Thursday 6th July

JULY

WEWP: Young Women's Speech 14-Day Divine Principle Workshop
Contest 2023 Friday 14th to Thursday 27th July

Saturday 1st July
Summer Family Camp 2023
World CARP Project Visit to Japan Friday 28th July to Wednesday 2nd
and South Korea August
Saturday 1st to Monday 17th July




AUGUST

Children's Summer Camp
Saturday 5th to Thursday 10th August

"RISE UP!" European Summer HARP
Workshop in Poland
Saturday 5th to Saturday 12th August

7-Day Project: Dialog Through
Culture & Service
Sunday 6th to Sunday 13th August

Event Calendar

Join the EUME region weekly prayer every
Wednesday at 7pm UK time here...

Want to share your testimony,
experiences, or thoughts?

Let us know by emailing: comms@
ffwpu,org,uk or filling in the form via the
button above.

HJ Youth Pilgrimage
Monday 14th August to Sunday 3rd

September

Annual Memorial Service
Sunday 20th August

HARP UK Summer Workshop
Wednesday 23rd to Wednesday 30th
August

Job Opportunities

Find out what's been happening across our
EUME region here...

FFWPU UK Bank Details
for Donations

Bank Name: Metro Bank
Account Name: Family Federation for
World Peace and Unification
Account No: 39573067
Sort Code: 23-05-80



